
Miraj - Yesvantapur Special/06518x - Exp - SWR 
GPB/Ghataprabha to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction 

12h 27m - 664 km - 6 halts - Departs Tue,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MRJ Miraj Junction 16:45 2 1 0 83 549 CR
2 KUD Kudachi 17:09 17:10 1m 1 1 33 67 SWR
3 GPB Ghataprabha 17:52 17:53 1m 1 1 80 64 626 SWR
4 BGM Belagavi (Belgaum) 18:47 18:50 3m 1 1 138 47 747 SWR
5 DWR Dharwad 21:25 21:27 2m 0 1 259 28 737 SWR
6 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
22:10 22:20 10m 3 1 280 67 627 SWR

7 DVG Davangere 00:28 00:30 2m 0 2 424 59 584 SWR
8 ASK Arsikere Junction 03:14 03:15 1m 0 2 584 59 803 SWR
9 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 04:53 04:55 2m 0 2 680 45 819 SWR
10 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 06:20 4 2 744 - 915 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 04 2024 (07:56)

Oct 04 2024 (07:56)

1

1


